
Sent: Wed, 23 Oct 2013 15:09:21 +0100 
From: Bruce Sounes <bruce@studioe.co.uk> 
To: Claire Williams <clwilliams@kctmo.org.uk>, BOOTH Philip <philip.booth@uk.arteliagroup.com>, Chweechen Lim 
<chweechen.lim@appleyards.co.uk> 
Cc: "M.Smith@maxfordham.com" <m.smith@maxfordham.com>, "r.marshall@davidbonnett.co.uk" 
<r.marshall@davidbonnett.co.uk>, "a.pottinger@davidbonnett.co.uk" <a.pottinger@davidbonnett.co.uk>, "Tom Ashton 
(Tom.Ashton@curtins.com)" <tom.ashton@curtins.com>, Grenfell <grenfell@studioe.co.uk> 
Subject: Grenfell - Updated Layouts. 
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Dear All, 

Further to the numerous conversations on the layouts please see attached our 
current set of plans as PDF and dwg. 

Claire, 

Contrary to my previous understanding Exova are cautious about taking 
the main fire escape through the entrance lobby. Perhaps the external door shown 
could be on a fail-safe magnetic lock with intercom and fob access? This is 
subject to Building Control. 

Proposed locations for dry risers shown at Mezz and Walkway. 
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The proposal is not to offer the Mezzanine tenants access to the chute. 
A complicated hopper and additional mech vent would be required. See attached 
SK096 (pse ignore mezz plan- this was sent to Hardall for comment.) 

Existing escape stair retained. 

I'm awaiting feedback from Bonnetts on the boxing club accessible 
change. 

Regards 

Bruce Sounes 

For and on behalf of 

STUDIO E LLP 

Palace Wharf, Rainville Road, London W6 9HN 

T F www . studioe . co . uk 
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